Development Register for Period

1 February 2023 to 28 February 2023

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description
Installation of Pontoon

711/002/21

T Day
41 College Road
SOMERTON PARK SA 5044

168
125

F101168

PAGE DRIVE
BLANCHETOWN
6154/520
SKURRAY

Application Date 07/12/2020 Planning Approval
Application received 05/01/2021 Building Approval
Building received 05/01/2021 Land Division Approval

Planning received
Conditions available on request Development Approval

Development Commenced

Planning Conditions 10 Development Completed
Building Conditions 0 Concurrence Required
Land Division Conditions 0

Appeal Lodged
Private Certifier Conditions 0 S s

Appeal Decision

Fees Amount Due
Lodgement Fee - base amount $68.50
Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000 $77.00
Dev Plan Assessment Fee $42.50
Referral Fee - River Murray Act $406.00

Relevant Authority Council - Delegated Officer

Referred to

29/03/2022 Approved
15/02/2023 Approved

15/02/2023 Approved

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$0.00
$2.13
$0.00



Development Register for Period

1 February 2023 to 28 February 2023

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description

711/023/20
DA Nickolai

PO Box 26
CAMBRAI SA 5353

313

H170100

D SCHIRMER ROAD
CAMBRAI

5432/684

ANGAS

Farm building (implement and machinery storage) in association

with th

Application Date 30/01/2020
Application received @ 30/01/2020
Building received 30/01/2020

Planning received
Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions 4
Building Conditions 1
Land Division Conditions 0
Private Certifier Conditions 0

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount

Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000

Dev Plan Assessment Fee

Building Rules Assess Fee
Relevant Authority
Referred to

Planning Approval
Building Approval
Land Division Approval

Development Approval
Development Commenced
Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision
Amount Due
$67.00
$75.50
$41.75
$697.65

20/04/2020 Approved
28/02/2023 Approved

28/02/2023 Approved

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$0.00
$2.09

$44.40



